90306.0206 Title.0300

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1295

Page 1, line 1, remove "relating to the sale of certain volatile chemicals to minors;"

Page 1, line 3, remove "; and to provide"

Page 1, line 4, remove "a penalty"

Page 1, line 19, after "4." insert "Butane

<u>5.</u>"

Page 1, line 20, overstrike "5." and insert immediately thereafter "6."

Page 1, line 21, overstrike "6." and insert immediately thereafter "7."

Page 1, line 22, overstrike "7." and insert immediately thereafter "8."

Page 1, line 23, overstrike "8." and insert immediately thereafter "9."

Page 1, line 24, overstrike "9." and insert immediately thereafter "10."

Page 2, line 1, overstrike "10."	and insert immediately thereafter "11."
----------------------------------	---

Page 2, line 2, overstrike "11." and insert immediately thereafter "12."

Page 2, line 3, overstrike "12." and insert immediately thereafter "13."

Page 2, line 4, overstrike "13." and insert immediately thereafter "14."

Page 2, line 5, overstrike "14." and insert immediately thereafter "15."

Page 2, line 6, overstrike "15." and insert immediately thereafter "16."

Page 2, line 7, overstrike "16." and insert immediately thereafter "<u>17.</u>"

Page 2, line 8, overstrike "17." and insert immediately thereafter "18."

Page 2, line 9, overstrike "18." and insert immediately thereafter "<u>19.</u>"

Page 2, line 10, overstrike "19." and insert immediately thereafter "20."

Page 2, line 11, overstrike "20." and insert immediately thereafter "21."

Page 2, line 12, replace "21" with "22"

Page 2, line 13, replace "22" with "23"

Page 2, line 14, replace "23" with "24"

Page 2, line 15, replace "24" with "25"

Page 2, line 16, replace "25" with "26"

Page 2, remove lines 17 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 26

Renumber accordingly